
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3551
ANSWERED ON:26.04.2012
RAPID RAIL NETWORK
Raghavan Shri M. K.

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways propose to construct rapid rail-network connecting Airport and Calicut City; and 

(b) if so, the details and the present status thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA) 

(a) No, Madam. There is no such proposal under consideration of Railways. 

(b) Does not arise. 


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  RAILWAYS LOK SABHA
	Answer

